



All eyelet electrical connections should be coated with LIQUID NEOPRENE after respective screw, bolt or nut is tightened

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		832753	IGNITION PLATE	1		
2	10	40011150	SCREW (M8 X 30)	3		
3	12	56720	WASHER	3		
4	23	850234	BUSHING	3		
5	25	833155	GROMMET	3		
6	10	822393 12	SCREW (M5 X 12)	5		
7	12	89302	WASHER	2		
8		826115	CLAMP	1		
9	84	88807A44	CABLE (10 IN.)	1		
10	84	850043A 2	HARNESS-ENGINE	1		
11	88	812619	FUSE	1		
12	84	850045A 2	HARNESS-IGNITION	1		
13	84	88439A 3	BATTERY CABLE (POSITIVE)	1		
14	85	830233	BOOT	1		
15		827509A 4	CDM	4	[S/N-USA-0G589999/BEL-997300]	
15		827509A10	CDM	4	[S/N-USA-0G590000/BEL-997310]	
16	84	821945A61	HI-TENSION CABLE	4		
17	85	63709A 1	BOOT	4		
18	33	816737 2	SPARK PLUG (NGK #BP8H-N-10)	4		
18	33	816837 2	SPARK PLUG (NGK#BPZ8H-N-10)	4		
19	10	821291 16	SCREW (M6 X 16)	8		
20	89	817109A 2	STARTER SOLENOID	1		
21	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
22	25	822179	GROMMET	2		
23	11	45076	NUT (8-32)	2		
24	13	26993	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	2		
25	11	68292	NUT (5/16-8)	2		
26	10	821291 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	2		
27	12	29245	WASHER	1		
28		854515	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1		
29	10	821291 35	SCREW (M6 X 35)	2		
30	54	54457	J CLIP	1		
31	84	93388A 8	CABLE	1		
32	54	834813	CLAMP	2		
33	54	816311	STA-STRAP	1		
34	12	36001	WASHER	1		
35	84	88807A16	CABLE	1		